

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11338/2026
URN: CW / 25137U / 2026

Harcharan & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Nannu & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for time to file both the plaints as referred in issue No.8 of the order of Sub-Divisional Officer.

Let the matter be listed after one week.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

3/DAKSH