

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11338/2026
CNR: RJHC020588292026 | URN: CW / 25137U / 2026

Harcharan

Versus

Nannu

-----Petitioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Meenakshi Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

29/07/2026

List this matter on 7th August, 2026.
Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

(ANAND SHARMA),J